
Office of Worship & Sacraments – January 8, 2024 

 

Diocese of Wheeling-Charleston 

CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE – Spring 2024 

Bishop Mark E. Brennan, Celebrant 

 
Sunday, March 17: St. Margaret Mary, Parkersburg; 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, April 6: St. Francis de Sales, Morgantown; 5:15 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 10: Our Lady of Peace, Wheeling; 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, April 11: St. Joseph the Worker, Weirton; 7:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, April 14: SS Peter and Paul, Oak Hill; 10:30 a.m. 

 

Monday, April 15: Corpus Christi, Wheeling; 6:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, April 20: St. Sebastian, Kingwood; 6:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, April 21: Our Lady of Perpetual Help; Stonewood; 10:00 a.m. 

 

Sunday, April 28: St. Jude, Glen Dale; 9:00 a.m. 

 

Sunday, May 5:  St. Brendan, Elkins; 11:00 a.m. 

 

Saturday, May 11: St. John the Evangelist, Wellsburg; 11:00 a.m. 

 

Saturday, May 11: St. Vincent de Paul, Wheeling; 5:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, May 12: Immaculate Conception, New Cumberland; 8:30 a.m. 

 

Monday, May 13: St. Michael, Wheeling; 5:30 p.m. 

 

Sunday, May 19 : St. Agnes, Charleston; 10:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 22: Immaculate Conception, Clarksburg; 6:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 25: St. James, Charles Town; 10:00 a.m. 

 

Saturday, May 25: St. Vincent de Paul, Berkeley Springs; 5:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, May 26: St. Joseph, Martinsburg; 4:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, June 1: St. Francis Xavier, Moundsville; 4:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, June 8: Basilica of the Co-Cathedral of the Sacred Heart, Charleston; 5:30 p.m. 

 

Sunday, June 9:   Sacred Heart, Princeton; 11:00 a.m. 

 

Saturday, June 15: St. Francis de Sales, Beckley; 5:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, June 16: St. John the Evangelist, Summersville; 9:00 a.m. 

  


